
Stand: 20.05.2012 / 19:59:19

Ergebnisübersicht: Demmin,PLS vom 19.-20.05.2012 [201221005] 19.05.2012 - 20.05.2012

1 Reitpferdeprüfung RP2

1. Victor Alfonso Pomares (RPZV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V.) Baccara 16210 8.00P

2. Ronald Lüders (RPZV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V.) Shalimar 98234 7.91P

3. Victor Alfonso Pomares (RPZV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V.) Sunrise Avenue 5244 7.75P

4. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Canus Lupus297 7.66P

5. Kati Spierling (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Sitara 8241 7.58P

6. Regina Berfelde (RPZV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V.) Sweet Dreams 6246 7.41

7. Manuela Granzow (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Cool Man 3861 7.25

8. Almut Scheler (RV Reitstall Klein Warin) Rosa Farfalla215 7.16

8. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Do IT 31298 7.16

10. Manuela Granzow (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Cocky Girl50 7.08

11. Kathrin Grunwald (RFV Altlüdersdorf) Campino 42222 6.91

12. Anne Groß (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Hattrick B120 6.75

13. Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) Diano 1980 6.50

14. Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Colleen 3252 6.08

15. Anna Ruthenberg (PSV Woldegk) Escada 24095 5.33

2 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A DA3

1. Ronald Lüders (RPZV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V.) Shalimar 98234 7.80P

2. Victor Alfonso Pomares (RPZV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V.) Sunrise Avenue 5244 7.70P

3. Victor Alfonso Pomares (RPZV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V.) Baccara 16210 7.60P

4. Ronald Lüders (RPZV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V.) Luigi 233170 7.50P

5. Nicole Schöpke (RC Reez e.V.) Sunshine Live245 7.20P

6. Amber Marie Forler (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Fernando 665101 7.00P

7. Julia Krienitz (PSV Woldegk) Mighty 21182 6.80P

8. Jenny Oelmann (RPZV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V.) Destinos77 6.60

9. Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) Sarkozy 7229 6.50

10. Rüdiger Tremp (RFV Stülow e.V.) Diano 1980 6.40

11. Anne Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) Nawacho- W190 6.30

11. Regina Berfelde (RPZV Gestüt Kempke Hof e.V.) Sweet Dreams 6246 6.30

13. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Canus Lupus297 6.20

14. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle) Develina K78 5.98

15. Almut Scheler (RV Reitstall Klein Warin) Rosa Farfalla215 5.80

16. Almut Scheler (RV Reitstall Klein Warin) Sirius 210240 5.70

17. Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Desperado 243289 5.40

18. Kathrin Grunwald (RFV Altlüdersdorf) Campino 42222 0.00

18. Sarah Ambrosi (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Scarlett 611231 0.00

18. Jessica Liane Perl (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Stanfour 2285 0.00

3 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A RA1

1. Vanessa Hirdina (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) Harmonie 295119 7.60P

2. Kristina Augustin (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Mondjego271 7.50P

3. Sophia Mundt (RFV Demmin e.V.) Merle 122179 7.40P

4. Lotta Schroeder (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Candy for fun23 7.30P

5. Alien Hagemann (RFV Insel Usedom e.V.) Montana 609186 7.20P

6. Paul Spiegelmacher (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lord Snoopy 2165 6.50

6. Anne Knuth (RFV Bannemin) Gräfin Dak280 6.50

8. Caroline Wegner (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Darcapo 573 6.30

9. Jessica Liane Perl (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Stanfour 2285 6.20

10. Frederike Gültzow (RV Warsow e.V.) Sandokan 274224 6.10

11. Julia Engel (PSV Team Teetzleben e.V.) Luna 1631172 6.00

12. Laura Mossakowski (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Hemingway 47121 5.80

12. Frederike Gültzow (RV Warsow e.V.) My Delight 3188 5.80

12. Lisa Mossakowski (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Wirbel 136295 5.80

15. Paulina Gromodka (RFVV Ludorf e. V.) Klient 4132 5.70

4 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A RA2

1. Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Luise 76171 7.80P

2. Susanne Jarling (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Deichhof's Weltzauber75 7.70P

3. Birgit Pekrul (RFV Demmin e.V.) Duncan 5891 7.60P

4. Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Latino 230145 7.50P

5. Celina van Graafeiland (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Romi K213 7.30P

6. Sophia Mundt (RFV Demmin e.V.) Beverly 6916 7.20P

7. Anna Theobald (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) Fioretto 28103 7.00P

8. Stephanie Hoffmann (RFV Tegelhof e.V.) Argentino 658 6.70P

9. Kathrin Grunwald (RFV Altlüdersdorf) Camelot 10821 6.50

9. Laura Mossakowski (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Hemingway 47121 6.50

11. Anne Knuth (RFV Bannemin) Gräfin Dak280 6.40

11. Caroline Tümmler (RV Zur Rügenbrücke Wendorf e.V.) Polonia 2303 6.40

13. Frederike Gültzow (RV Warsow e.V.) Sandokan 274224 6.30
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14. Anna Theobald (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) Bravour 4717 6.20

14. Anne Groß (Parkentiner RV Am Hütter Wohld e.V) Hero 82122 6.20

16. Paul Spiegelmacher (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lord Snoopy 2165 6.00

17. Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (RFV Demmin e.V.) Cellentana34 5.80

17. Alien Hagemann (RFV Insel Usedom e.V.) Montana 609186 5.80

19. Ute Rahn (RFV Bannemin) Dekara 276 5.50

19. Ireen Vollrath (RFV Bannemin) Nordwind 90193 5.50

21. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle) Develina K78 5.30

21. Julia Engel (PSV Team Teetzleben e.V.) Luna 1631172 5.30

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* A6

1. Birgit Pekrul (RFV Demmin e.V.) Duncan 5891 7.20P

2. Ricarda Offel (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lady in Black 17136 6.40P

3. Stephanie Stahlberg (PSV Team Teetzleben e.V.) Tom 313249 6.30P

4. Manja Reiter (RC Reez e.V.) Caskadeur 231 6.20P

5. Kerstin Schielinski (CJD Insel Usedom-Zinnowitz) Wilder April262 6.00

6. Kristin Werner (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) Coco de Chanel D51 5.80

7. Anne Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) Nawacho- W190 5.70

8. Jürgen Weiß (RFV Demmin e. V.) Gustav 228278 5.50

9. Dominik Forler (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) A little Man1 5.00

6 Pony-Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

1. Lotta Schroeder (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Candy for fun23 7.80P

2. Sarah Ahrens (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Nick 149275 7.60P

3. Paula Zühlke (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Penelope 168274 7.30P

4. Sarah Ahrens (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Eduardo 16276 6.90P

5. Lisa Hünemörder (RSV Zierow e.V.) Grille 98117 6.30

6. Nike Sophie Forler (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Mette 9180 6.10

7. Lisa Mossakowski (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Wirbel 136295 5.90

8. Pia-Antonia Löwe (RFV Pötenitz u.Um.e.V.) Bastian 8514 5.80

9. Lisa Hünemörder (RSV Zierow e.V.) Highlight 145123 5.70

10. Charlotte Scheibler (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Night Cross192 5.50

7 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr. L3

1. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Pegasus 468197 7.60P

2. Nicole Schöpke (RC Reez e.V.) Devinder79 7.20P

3. Stephanie Hoffmann (RFV Tegelhof e.V.) Argentino 658 6.80P

4. Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (RFV Demmin e.V.) Grande 164114 6.70P

5. Indira Wallner (RFV Schwinkendorf) Gachinos304 6.50P

6. Birgit Pekrul (RFV Demmin e.V.) Duncan 5891 6.40P

7. Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Latino 230145 6.20

8. Angela Holm (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Luise 76171 6.00

9. Susanne Jarling (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Deichhof's Weltzauber75 5.90

10. Josefine Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) Horse & Rider's Rhinstar124 5.80

10. Kristina Augustin (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Mondjego271 5.80

12. Anna Theobald (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) Bravour 4717 5.70

13. Alien Hagemann (RFV Insel Usedom e.V.) Montana 609186 5.60

14. Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) Dacapo 14970 5.30

15. Kerstin Schielinski (CJD Insel Usedom-Zinnowitz) Wilder April262 5.10

16. Anna Theobald (RFVV Neu Klüß/Rogahn e.V.) Fioretto 28103 4.80

17. Kathrin Grunwald (RFV Altlüdersdorf) Camelot 10821 0.00

17. Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (RFV Demmin e.V.) Cellentana34 0.00

8 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr. L5

1. Nicole Schöpke (RC Reez e.V.) Devinder79 7.50P

2. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Eshley 296 7.30P

3. Stephanie Hoffmann (RFV Tegelhof e.V.) Argentino 658 7.00P

4. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Pegasus 468197 6.80P

5. Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin) Sid 17235 6.60P

6. Laura Mossakowski (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Hemingway 47121 6.50

7. Kathleen Peters (RFV Trent 82 e.V.) Don deja vue84 6.40

8. Birgit Pekrul (RFV Demmin e.V.) Duncan 5891 6.30

8. Daniela Grimmel-Herzer (RFV Demmin e.V.) Grande 164114 6.30

10. Nicole Geyer (RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.) Zic Zac 2267 6.00

11. Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) Dacapo 14970 5.90

12. Amber Marie Forler (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Masetto 26176 5.60

13. Frederike Gültzow (RV Warsow e.V.) Sandokan 274224 5.20

14. Stefanie Päschke (RFV Bannemin) Welt- Mueller283 5.10

9 Dressurprüfung Kl.M* M2
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1. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Pegasus 468197 7.20P

2. Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin) Sid 17235 6.70P

3. Bernd Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) Dominion 4269 6.50P

4. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Eshley 296 6.40P

5. Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin) Gandhi 113110 6.30

6. Almut Scheler (RV Reitstall Klein Warin) Dumbledore 790 6.00

7. Cora Bachmann (RFV Bannemin) Exclosiv97 5.90

8. Nicole Geyer (RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.) Zic Zac 2267 0.00

10 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Consider 557 7.60P

2. Hauke Luther (SV Brauerei Lübz von 1980 e.V.) Nora 477292 7.50P

3. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Coratio63 7.40P

4. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Crystal Rose66 7.30P

5. Kristina Drews (RV Warsow e.V.) Levisto 7153 7.10P

6. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Canus Lupus297 7.00P

7. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Cool Cat 860 6.90P

8. Dirk Duffner (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Lancade 18140 6.80

9. Dirk Duffner (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Lanco 8141 6.70

10. Paula Stacklies (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Axel Fohley9 6.20

11. Julia Krienitz (PSV Woldegk) Mighty 21182 5.70

11. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Cordula300 5.70

13. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Pocahontas 79202 5.50

14. Madlen Schröder (RV Teschow e.V.) Lady 2197135 5.10

15. Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Lacantus H134 5.00

15. Malin Hansen-Hotopp (PSZV Trebeltal e.V.) Amore di topo284 5.00

17. Uwe Knospe (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) Coco de Chanel D51 0.00

17. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V.) Lennox L149 0.00

17. Jan Bentert (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Quinta 99207 0.00

11 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Cypriana 469 8.00P

2. Hauke Luther (SV Brauerei Lübz von 1980 e.V.) Nora 477292 7.70P

3. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Calinca 1220 7.60P

4. Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) Cronau65 7.50P

5. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Kalle B128 7.40P

6. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Curcuma 267 7.10

7. Hauke Luther (SV Brauerei Lübz von 1980 e.V.) Suzu293 6.80

8. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Coratio63 6.50

8. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Contist302 6.50

10. Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Lacantus H134 5.00

10. Dirk Duffner (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Lanco 8141 5.00

12. Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Quilina 3206 0.00

12 Ponystilspringprfg.Kl.A*

1. Nike Sophie Forler (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Mette 9180 8.00P

2. Paula Zühlke (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Galilea 7273 7.80P

3. Hanna Hünemörder (RSV Zierow e.V.) Highlight 145123 7.50P

4. Olivia Scholz (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e.V.) Mrs-Marple187 7.20P

5. Charlotte Scheibler (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Dalarna 971 7.10

5. Lisa Hünemörder (RSV Zierow e.V.) Grille 98117 7.10

7. Lotta Schroeder (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Candy for fun23 6.50

8. Lucy Marie Venzke (RSV Zierow e.V.) Eloise 19282 5.10

9. Laura-Sophie Belling (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Amina 515 0.00

13/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A* - 10 RLP

1. Kristin Werner (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) Carry of success K29 *0.00 / 31.02P

2. Sven Gräfnitz (RV Weitenhagen e. V.) Lolita 179162 *0.00 / 32.02P

3. Anne Schumacher (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) Grandis 4115 *0.00 / 32.44P

4. Anke Neumann (1.RSV Grimmen e.V.) Goldlady 42113 *0.00 / 33.29P

5. Jennifer Kloke (PSV Woldegk) Chery 1943 *0.00 / 33.33P

6. Madlen Schröder (RV Teschow e.V.) Lady 2197135 *0.00 / 38.46P

7. Claudia Keßler (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) Pia-Lotta 7198 *0.00 / 38.50P

8. Sophie Charlotte Geißler (RV Warsow e.V.) Serious279 *0.00 / 39.29P

9. Sarah Ambrosi (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Santafee 12226 *4.00 / 30.28

10. Antje Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V.) Loxley 79166 *4.00 / 33.64

11. Vanessa Hirdina (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) Harmonie 295119 *5.00 / 43.27

12. Marvin Preuß (PSV Woldegk) Ravel 337211 0.00 / 1.00

13. Jytte Ahlmann (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Aladin 5753 0.25 / 35.39

14. Madlen Schröder (RV Teschow e.V.) Donna Ela87 0.25 / 35.55
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15. Ronny Schumacher (RFV Anklam e. V.) Lyrano 2173 1.00 / 38.76

16. Celina van Graafeiland (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Romi K213 4.00 / 30.33

17. Ernst Hofert (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Luise 76171 4.00 / 31.24

18. Gerd-Olaf Neuberg (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.) Fortune 18290 4.00 / 31.41

19. Nele Hoppe (PSV Woldegk) Donar 20885 6.75 / 45.38

20. Malin Hansen-Hotopp (PSZV Trebeltal e.V.) Amore di topo284 8.00 / 30.57

21. Paul Spiegelmacher (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lord Snoopy 2165 18.75 / 45.89

13/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A* RLP 11+

1. Antje Mallick (RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.) Carpe Diem 5428 *0.00 / 28.18P

2. Pamela Lorenz (RFV Bannemin) Klassik-Hit131 *0.00 / 28.32P

3. Susan Harloff (RFV Bannemin) D'Olympia Sun82 *0.00 / 29.13P

4. Michele Schöpke (RC Reez e.V.) Daylight 14574 *0.00 / 29.23P

5. Lotta Schroeder (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Candy for fun23 *0.00 / 29.26P

6. Martin Niedzwetzki (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Larohnja299 *0.00 / 29.29P

7. Daniel Grawe (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) Lister 3157 *0.00 / 29.44P

8. Ivonne Steinke (PSV Team Teetzleben e.V.) Baron 30513 *0.00 / 29.55P

9. Antje Mallick (RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.) Little Linus 4159 *0.00 / 30.06P

10. Sibylle Röseling (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Caspar 19332 *0.00 / 30.39P

11. Ivonne Steinke (PSV Team Teetzleben e.V.) Unbreakable 2252 *0.00 / 30.55

12. Anja Starck (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.) Casa Limba30 *0.00 / 32.16

13. Paula Stacklies (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Axel Fohley9 *0.00 / 34.37

14. Julia Richter (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Dynamik 4392 *0.00 / 39.37

15. Jan Bentert (RFV Altenpleen e.V.) Quinta 99207 *0.00 / 39.78

16. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Condana54 *4.00 / 28.29

17. Ina Schröder (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.) Cisha48 *4.00 / 28.98

18. Dirk Albers (Ritzerower RV) Gismo 385112 *4.00 / 31.54

19. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle) Tommy 186250 *4.00 / 31.86

20. Tina Mönnig (Pferdesportclub Tenze e.V.) Leoni 40150 *8.00 / 33.58

21. Hans-Joachim Tews (RFV Marlow e.V.) Mephisto 347178 *9.50 / 61.43

22. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V.) Lena L 2148 4.00 / 33.60

23. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Dalingo72 15.00 / 62.41

24. Uwe Knospe (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) Coco de Chanel D51 21.00 / 70.28

14 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A**

1. Martin Niedzwetzki (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Larohnja299 44.00 / 43.36P

2. Sylvia Becker (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Pira 35201 44.00 / 46.33P

3. Hinerk Ernst (RV Warsow e.V.) Pinoccio 117200 44.00 / 46.40P

4. Antje Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Adora 72 44.00 / 46.65P

5. Ralf Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Contador 458 44.00 / 47.83P

6. Michele Schöpke (RC Reez e.V.) Daylight 14574 44.00 / 48.39P

7. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Latino 230145 44.00 / 48.77P

8. Hanna Hünemörder (RSV Zierow e.V.) Highlight 145123 44.00 / 52.90P

9. Kristina Drews (RV Warsow e.V.) Centgold36 44.00 / 52.98P

10. Pamela Lorenz (RFV Bannemin) Klassik-Hit131 44.00 / 53.13P

11. Kristina Drews (RV Warsow e.V.) Levisto 7153 44.00 / 56.62P

12. Dirk Albers (Ritzerower RV) Gismo 385112 37.00 / 51.03

13. Nicole Rosemann (RFV zur Wasserburg /Spantekow e. V.) Livella160 37.00 / 53.12

14. Annekatrin Block (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Wolke Sieben 45263 27.25 / 59.94

15. Madlen Schröder (RV Teschow e.V.) Donna Ela87 25.25 / 67.17

16. Susan Harloff (RFV Bannemin) D'Olympia Sun82 12.00 / 43.39

17. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Galactica 22108 12.00 / 43.81

18. Antje Mallick (RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.) Carpe Diem 5428 12.00 / 44.78

19. Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Romina 414214 12.00 / 45.84

20. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Cherie 19042 12.00 / 49.27

21. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Condana54 12.00 / 49.60

22. Susan Harloff (RFV Bannemin) Contara F.W.294 12.00 / 49.70

23. Katja Mohnke (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Midnight-Flower181 12.00 / 52.03

24. Kathrin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Fee 808100 12.00 / 54.84

25. Claudia Keßler (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) Conway B59 12.00 / 55.55

26. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Lord 1030164 8.00 / 54.55

27. Uwe Knospe (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) Carry of success K29 6.00 / 45.89

28. Daniel Grawe (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) Lister 3157 6.00 / 50.02

29. Olivia Scholz (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e.V.) Mrs-Marple187 5.00 / 46.27

30. Dominik Forler (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) A little Man1 3.75 / 73.58

31. Christin Brehmer (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Ruanda 15218 -7.25 / 85.52

15/1 Springprfg.Kl.A** m.St. SEN

1. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Galactica 22108 *0.00 / 28.72P

2. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Latino 230145 *4.00 / 27.49P

3. Ina Schröder (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.) Cisha48 *4.00 / 28.45P
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4. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Condana54 0.25 / 60.59P

5. Peter Köpnick (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Red Fox 22212 0.50 / 60.68P

6. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.) Quantanamo204 1.50 / 62.72

7. Siegfried Illner (RFV Zingst e.V.) Dogan 4288 2.00 / 63.29

8. Conny Eisold (RFV Bannemin) Wilder April262 10.50 / 64.54

9. Hans-Joachim Tews (RFV Marlow e.V.) Mephisto 347178 16.25 / 6.33

10. Gerd-Olaf Neuberg (Pferdezucht- u. RV Luhmühlen e.V.) Fortune 18290 17.00 / 61.32

11. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.) Nieka191 23.00 / 81.28

15/2 Springprfg.Kl.A** m.St. JUN-REI

1. Antje Mallick (RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.) Carpe Diem 5428 *0.00 / 26.13P

2. Susan Harloff (RFV Bannemin) D'Olympia Sun82 *0.00 / 27.39P

3. Anke Neumann (1.RSV Grimmen e.V.) Goldlady 42113 *0.00 / 27.55P

4. Kristin Werner (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) Carry of success K29 *0.00 / 31.53P

5. Sophie Charlotte Geißler (RV Warsow e.V.) Serious279 *0.00 / 31.61

6. Pamela Lorenz (RFV Bannemin) Klassik-Hit131 *4.00 / 25.73

7. Jennifer Kloke (PSV Woldegk) Chery 1943 *4.00 / 30.70

8. Malin Hansen-Hotopp (PSZV Trebeltal e.V.) Amore di topo284 *8.00 / 35.43

9. Julia Juhnke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Coupella286 0.25 / 65.95

10. Anne Schumacher (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) Grandis 4115 4.00 / 62.58

11. Nele Hoppe (PSV Woldegk) Donar 20885 5.75 / 71.11

16 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

1. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V.) Gydan 2118 *0.00 / 26.18P

2. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Chennai 341 *0.00 / 26.77P

3. Sibylle Röseling (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Caspar 19332 *0.00 / 27.22P

4. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Coralie 662 *0.00 / 27.76P

5. Antje Mallick (RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.) Dino S 281 *0.00 / 28.65P

6. Sven Strauß (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Bajar 2411 *0.00 / 28.91P

7. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Laura 414301 *0.00 / 29.27P

8. Enrico Finck (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e.V.) Cronau65 *0.00 / 29.59P

9. Ivonne Steinke (PSV Team Teetzleben e.V.) Baron 30513 *0.00 / 29.66P

10. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Curcuma 267 *0.00 / 30.32P

11. Peter Köpnick (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Red Fox 22212 *0.00 / 31.61P

12. Kristina Drews (RV Warsow e.V.) Salio 3219 *0.00 / 31.70P

13. Julia Juhnke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Coupella286 *0.00 / 31.78P

14. Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Quilina 3206 *0.00 / 32.48

15. Amber Marie Forler (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Lolita Bella163 *0.00 / 34.16

16. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Wicky 196261 *0.00 / 35.31

17. Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Romina 414214 *4.00 / 28.45

18. Kristina Drews (RV Warsow e.V.) Centgold36 *4.00 / 31.12

19. Ralf Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Contador 458 *4.00 / 33.18

20. Susan Arnhold (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Golden 3296 *4.75 / 38.20

21. Martin Niedzwetzki (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Larohnja299 *8.00 / 30.17

22. Aila Wirkner (RFV Obermützkow e.V.) Parsson287 0.20 / 40.99

23. Hauke Luther (SV Brauerei Lübz von 1980 e.V.) Circle of Life 2291 0.50 / 41.76

24. Ivonne Steinke (PSV Team Teetzleben e.V.) Unbreakable 2252 4.00 / 36.48

25. Uwe Knospe (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) Carry of success K29 4.00 / 36.84

26. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.) Nieka191 4.00 / 37.00

27. Susan Harloff (RFV Bannemin) D'Olympia Sun82 4.00 / 37.32

28. Daniel Grawe (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) Lister 3157 4.00 / 38.04

29. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Condana54 4.00 / 38.41

30. Sarah Ambrosi (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Santafee 12226 8.00 / 36.49

31. Antje Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V.) Loxley 79166 8.00 / 39.00

32. Anja Starck (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.) Casa Limba30 12.00 / 37.15

33. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.) Quantanamo204 15.25 / 68.68

34. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e. V.) Charisma 19438 24.25 / 72.83

35. Conny Eisold (RFV Bannemin) Wilder April262 29.00 / 59.60

17 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L

1. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lanja 3143 44.00 / 43.38P

2. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Galactica 22108 44.00 / 44.07P

3. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) La Grana133 44.00 / 46.16P

4. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Ramazzotti 57210 44.00 / 46.59P

5. Hinerk Ernst (RV Warsow e.V.) Pinoccio 117200 43.75 / 48.10P

6. Katja Mohnke (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Midnight-Flower181 43.25 / 50.46P

7. Susan Harloff (RFV Bannemin) Contara F.W.294 42.50 / 49.22P

8. Sylvia Becker (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Pira 35201 40.00 / 43.16P

9. Martin Niedzwetzki (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Larohnja299 40.00 / 43.77P

10. Kristina Drews (RV Warsow e.V.) Salio 3219 39.75 / 48.64P

11. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Sweet Royal247 38.75 / 52.87P
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12. Jörn Scholz (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e.V.) Sir Lemon238 38.50 / 53.48

13. Susan Harloff (RFV Bannemin) D'Olympia Sun82 38.00 / 55.60

14. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Coralie 662 37.00 / 44.89

15. Daniel Grawe (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) Lister 3157 37.00 / 47.39

16. Ute Forler (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) A little Man1 35.75 / 52.89

17. Christin Brehmer (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Ruanda 15218 34.75 / 56.82

18. Kristina Drews (RV Warsow e.V.) Centgold36 30.25 / 50.59

19. Ralf Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Contador 458 14.00 / 71.59

20. Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Romina 414214 12.00 / 46.93

21. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Wai o Wai 3256 12.00 / 47.39

22. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Latino 230145 11.75 / 48.35

23. Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Condana54 11.50 / 49.24

24. Antje Mallick (RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.) Dino S 281 11.25 / 50.85

25. Antje Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Adora 72 9.25 / 78.78

26. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Calinca 1220 9.00 / 51.51

27. Antje Mallick (RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.) Carpe Diem 5428 0.00 / 45.80

18 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Liera 5154 0.00 / 52.84P

2. Uwe Knospe (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) Exelsior 298 0.00 / 54.47P

3. Dirk Duffner (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Erasco 1194 0.00 / 54.88P

4. Hauke Luther (SV Brauerei Lübz von 1980 e.V.) Suzu293 0.00 / 55.13P

5. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Laura 414301 0.00 / 55.15P

6. Hela Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e.V.) Mondnixe185 0.50 / 60.73P

7. Uwe Knospe (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) Clouzot49 0.50 / 60.88P

8. Sven Strauß (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Bajar 2411 1.25 / 63.71

9. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Edelmark93 1.25 / 63.93

10. Antje Mallick (RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.) Dino S 281 1.75 / 65.55

11. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Quintina SR208 4.00 / 57.10

12. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Coralie 662 4.00 / 58.54

13. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Chennai 341 4.25 / 59.38

14. Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e.V.) Scott 31232 5.50 / 64.33

15. Kristina Drews (RV Warsow e.V.) Salio 3219 5.50 / 64.75

16. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e. V.) Charisma 19438 8.25 / 75.48

17. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Wicky 196261 8.25 / 75.72

18. Hauke Luther (SV Brauerei Lübz von 1980 e.V.) Circle of Life 2291 11.00 / 86.17

19. Susan Arnhold (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Golden 3296 17.75 / 97.29

19 Springprüfung Kl.M* m.Siegerrunde

1. Uwe Knospe (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) Exelsior 298 *0.00 / 29.09P

2. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Liera 5154 *0.00 / 29.68P

3. Hauke Luther (SV Brauerei Lübz von 1980 e.V.) Suzu293 *0.00 / 31.93P

4. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Ramazzotti 57210 *0.00 / 33.10P

5. Steffi Rauschenberg (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.) Quintina SR208 *4.00 / 31.30P

6. Jörn Scholz (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e.V.) Sir Lemon238 0.25 / 66.50P

7. Gerold Füsting (RFV Barth/Rubitz e.V.) Sweet Royal247 4.00 / 62.77

8. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lanja 3143 4.00 / 63.04

9. Antje Mallick (RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.) Dino S 281 4.00 / 63.16

10. Dirk Duffner (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Erasco 1194 4.00 / 64.13

11. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e. V.) Charisma 19438 5.00 / 69.97

12. Hauke Luther (SV Brauerei Lübz von 1980 e.V.) Circle of Life 2291 8.00 / 63.37

13. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) La Grana133 14.25 / 90.85

14. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Wai o Wai 3256 28.75 / 100.92

20 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E E5

1. Lotta Schroeder (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Candy for fun23 7.80P

2. Lisa Mossakowski (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Hemingway 47121 7.50P

3. Lisa Mossakowski (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Wirbel 136295 7.20P

4. Caroline Wegner (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Darcapo 573 6.80P

5. Anne Kaiser (RFV Demmin e.V.) Nawacho- W190 6.00

6. Lotta Schroeder (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Nova Scotia 2194 5.80

6. Christin Anton (RFV Demmin e.V.) Gustav 228278 5.80

8. Josephin Greßler (RV Warsow e.V.) Galileo 28109 5.70

9. Caroline Tümmler (RV Zur Rügenbrücke Wendorf e.V.) Polonia 2303 5.50

10. Linda Madlin Bethke (PSV Woldegk) Karina 399129 5.20

11. Paulina Gromodka (RFVV Ludorf e. V.) Klient 4132 4.80

21 Springwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Charlotte Scheibler (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Dalarna 971 0.00 / 39.87P

2. Jule Christin Gürgens (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Masetto 26176 0.00 / 43.24P
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3. Maxi Geyer (RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.) Little Linus 4159 0.00 / 43.36P

4. Kathrin Müller (RFV Elmenhorst e.V.) Fee 808100 0.00 / 43.51P

5. Susann Nehls (RSC Elmenhorst 2008 e.V.) Lord 1030164 0.00 / 44.13P

6. Claudia Keßler (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) Conway B59 0.00 / 46.36P

7. Laura-Sophie Belling (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Amina 515 0.00 / 51.63P

8. Lucy Marie Venzke (RSV Zierow e.V.) Eloise 19282 4.00 / 47.44

9. Caroline Wegner (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Darcapo 573 4.00 / 53.17

10. Sophie Goldenbogen (RFV Katzenow e.V.) Travolter251 4.75 / 56.75

11. Rica Marlene Scholz (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e.V.) Gardian Angel111 8.00 / 47.43

22 Stilspringwettbewerb Kl.E

1. Jule Christin Gürgens (RSC Greifswalder Bodden Neuenkirche) Masetto 26176 7.80P

2. Charlotte Scheibler (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Dalarna 971 7.00P

3. Maxi Geyer (RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.) Little Linus 4159 6.50P

4. Laura-Sophie Belling (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Amina 515 6.30P

5. Rica Marlene Scholz (RV Am Petersberg SN-Pinnow e.V.) Gardian Angel111 6.00P
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